UltraSnare
 UltraSnare _ Polypectomy snares
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Snare Length Handle ø Working
Channel
Unit
POL1-B9-15-23-220-OL 502050 Oval, monofil 15 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B9-22-23-220-OL 502048 Oval, monofil 22 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B9-30-23-220-OL 502049 Oval, monofil 30 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
Errors excepted.08
Gentle tissue coagulation
                 Controlled cut
Distinctive radial force for flat lesions
 UltraSnare _ Polypectomy snares
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Snare Length Handle ø Working
Channel
Unit
POL1-B3-10-23-220-OL 502029 Oval, monofil, rotatable 10 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B3-15-23-220-OL 501215 Oval, monofil, rotatable 15 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B3-22-23-220-OL 501216 Oval, monofil, rotatable 22 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
POL1-B3-30-23-220-OL 501217 Oval, monofil, rotatable 30 mm 220 cm OL power connection 2,8 mm 10
Errors excepted. 09
              Direct 1 to 1 rotation